

State Vs. Gurmeet Singh(Cha.8.17)

Present. APP for the State.
 Accused absent.

 Accused absented without any intimation to this court. Now
notice to accused be issued for 17.1.2018. Non-bailable warrants of PW
Rajinder Kumar be also issued for date fixed.

Dated: 19.12.2017

Karan Kumar

Stenographer-III

Next Date: 17.1.2018

Purpose:

(Vijay Kumar),PCS

CJ(JD)-cum-JMIC

Zira/(UID No.PB0509)