

State Vs. Gurmeet Singh(Cha.8.17)

Present.      APP for the State.  
                 Accused on bail with counsel.

                 No PW is present today. Non-bailable warrants of arrest of  
PW Rajinder Singh not received back. Let, fresh non-bailable warrants of  
PW Rajinder Kumar be again issued for 20.4.2018.

Dated: 05.03.2018

SUA

Stenographer-II

Next Date: 20.4.2018

Purpose:

(Vijay Kumar),PCS

CJ(JD)-cum-JMIC

Zira/(UID No.PB0509)