

State vs. Surinder Pal

cha.8.18

Present: APP for the State.
Accused on bai.l

No PW is examined. Adjournment requested, which is allowed.

Now the case is adjourned to 11.06.2019 for prosecution evidence.

Date of order: 18.03.2019
(Sahil Kamboj)

(Rupinder Singh),PCS
SDJM/Balachaur
UID No. PB0273

Next Date: 11.06.2019

Purpose _____