

State Vs. Karamjit Singh etc. CHA 8-2020

Present: Learned APP for the State.
 Both accused on bail (not present)

 Let, notice to both accused be issued for
25.11.2020. PWs be also summoned for the date fixed.

Date: 30.10.2020

(Gurmehtab Singh), PCS
Judicial Magistrate 1st Class,
Moonak. UID-PB0473

Seema
Stenographer-III