

08-State Vs. Haripal Singh @ Tosha.

Present: Ld.APP for the State.
Sh. Shamsheer Singh, Adv, counsel for accused.

No PW is present. On request, case stands adjourned to 31.01.2022 for prosecution evidence. PW's be summoned for the date fixed. Accused is also directed to furnish the surety bonds on the next date of hearing.

Dated:-20.12.2021

(Naveen)

(Dr. Sushil Bodh)
SDJM/Bholath

(UID-PB0347)