

CNR No: PBBTA10000842021

CIS No: CHA-8-2021

STATE OF PUNJAB VS Gamdoor Singh

Present: Sh. D. S. Sra, APP for the State.
None for the accused.

File taken up today before me being Duty Magistrate in view of the orders bearing Endst. No.1698 dated 01.10.2022 passed by learned District and Sessions Judge, Bathinda as Ld. Presiding Officer has relinquished the charge on 30.09.2022.

Today none appeared on behalf of accused. In the interest of justice, notice to accused be issued for 19.07.2023.

Date of Order: 24.03.2023
Shri Ram

(Anupam Gupta)
JMIC/T.Sabo (D)
UID No. PB0591